SKATE DETROIT 2006 - PRACTICE SCHEDULE Skater:

TUESDAY, JULY 18 A RINK) TUESDAY, JULY 18 (B RINK) TUESDAY, JULY 18 (C RINK)

3:15 PM Resurface 2:45 PM Resurface 3:15 PM Resurface
3:30 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 3:00 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 3:30 PM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN
4:00 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 3:30 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 4:00 PM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN
4:30 PM Resurface 4:00 PM Resurface 4:30 PM Resurface
4:45 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 4:15 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 4:45 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN
5:15 PM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 4:45 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 5:15 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN
5:45 PM Resurface 5:15 PM Resurface 5:45 PM Resurface
6:00 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 5:30 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 6:00 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN
6:30 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 6:00 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 6:30 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN
7:00 PM Resurface 6:30 PM Resurface 7:00 PM Resurface
7:15 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 6:45 PM JUVENILE & INTERMEDIATE PAIRS 7:15 PM JUNIOR LADIES/MEN
7:45 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 7:15 PM INTERMEDIATE & NOVICE PAIRS 7:45 PM JUNIOR LADIES/MEN
8:15 PM Resurface 7:45 PM Resurface 8:15 PM Resurface
8:30 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 8:00 PM NOVICE PAIRS 8:30 PM JUNIOR LADIES/MEN
9:00 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 8:30 PM JUNIOR PAIRS 9:00 PM SENIOR LADIES/MEN
9:30 PM END OF THE DAY 9:00 PM SENIOR PAIRS 9:30 PM Resurface

9:30 PM END OF THE DAY 9:45 PM SENIOR LADIES/MEN

10:15 PM END OF DAY

WEDNESDAY, JULY 19 (C RINK)

WEDNESDAY, JULY 19 (A RINK) WEDNESDAY, JULY 19 (B RINK) 6:15 AM Resurface
5:45 AM Resurface 6:15 AM Resurface 6:30 AM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN
6:00 AM PRE/PRELIMINARY LADIES/MEN 6:30 AM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 7:00 AM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN
6:30 AM PRE/PRELIMINARY LADIES/MEN 7:00 AM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 7:30 AM Resurface
7:00 AM Resurface 7:30 AM Resurface 8:00 AM COMPETITION
7:15 AM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 8:00 AM COMPETITION COMPETITION
7:45 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES COMPETITION COMPETITION
8:15 AM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
8:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES COMPETITION COMPETITION
9:00 AM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES/MEN COMPETITION COMPETITION
9:30 AM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
9:45 AM PRELIMINARY LADIES/MEN COMPETITION COMPETITION
10:15 AM PRELIMINARY LADIES/MEN COMPETITION COMPETITION
10:45 AM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
11:00 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES COMPETITION COMPETITION
11:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES COMPETITION COMPETITION
12:00 PM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
12:15 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES COMPETITION COMPETITION
12:45 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES COMPETITION COMPETITION
1:15 PM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
1:30 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN COMPETITION COMPETITION
2:00 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES COMPETITION COMPETITION
2:30 PM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
2:45 PM SENIOR PAIRS COMPETITION COMPETITION
3:15 PM JUVENILE PAIRS COMPETITION COMPETITION
3:45 PM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
4:00 PM JUNIOR PAIRS COMPETITION COMPETITION
4:30 PM NOVICE PAIRS COMPETITION COMPETITION
5:00 PM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
5:15 PM INTERMEDIATE PAIRS COMPETITION COMPETITION
5:45 PM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN COMPETITION COMPETITION
6:15 PM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
6:30 PM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN COMPETITION COMPETITION
7:00 PM JUNIOR LADIES/MEN COMPETITION COMPETITION
7:30 PM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
7:45 PM JUNIOR LADIES/MEN COMPETITION COMPETITION
8:15 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN COMPETITION 8:30 PM Resurface
8:45 PM Resurface COMPETITION 8:45 PM SENIOR LADIES & MEN
9:00 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN COMPETITION 9:15 PM SENIOR LADIES & MEN
9:30 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN COMPETITION 9:45 PM END OF THE DAY
10:00 PM END OF THE DAY 10:00 PM END OF THE DAY

PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE



6:00 AM
6:15 AM
6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:45 PM
10:15 PM

6:00 AM
6:15 AM
6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

THURSDAY, JULY 20 (A RINK)
Resurface
JUVENILE LADIES/MEN
JUNIOR LADIES
Resurface
JUVENILE LADIES/MEN
JUNIOR LADIES
Resurface
INTERMEDIATE LADIES
INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN
Resurface
JUVENILE LADIES
INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN
Resurface
JUVENILE LADIES/MEN
JUNIOR LADIES
Resurface
JUNIOR PAIRS
NOVICE PAIRS
Resurface
NOVICE LADIES/MEN
NOVICE LADIES/MEN
Resurface
SENIOR LADIES
SENIOR LADIES
Resurface
NOVICE LADIES/MEN
NOVICE LADIES/MEN
Resurface
JUVENILE & NOVICE SOLO DANCE
JUNIOR & SENIOR SOLO DANCE
Resurface
PRE/JUV & INTERM COMP DANCE
NOVICE LADIES/MEN
Resurface
JUNIOR & SENIOR MEN
JUNIOR & SENIOR MEN
Resurface
JUVENILE - INTERMEDIATE LADIES
NOVICE - SENIOR LADIES
END OF THE DAY

ERIDAY, JULY 21 (A RINK)

Resurface

JUVENILE LADIES/MEN

JUVENILE LADIES/MEN

Resurface

JUVENILE LADIES/MEN

JUNIOR LADIES

Resurface

NOVICE LADIES

NOVICE LADIES

Resurface

SOLO DANCE

PRE/JUV & INTERM DANCE

Resurface

NOVICE MEN

SENIOR MEN

Resurface

JUNIOR MEN

SENIOR LADIES

Resurface

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

Resurface

NOVICE LADIES

SENIOR LADIES

Resurface

NOVICE LADIES

JUVENILE LADIES (FR)

Resurface

INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN (FR)
NOVICE - SENIOR LADIES/MEN (FR)
NOVICE - SENIOR LADIES/MEN (FR)

END OF THE DAY

THURSDAY, JULY 20 (B RINK)

5:15 AM Resurface

5:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES

6:00 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES

6:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES

7:00 AM Resurface

7:15 AM COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

10:35 PM END OF THE DAY

ERIDAY, JULY 21 (B RINK)

5:15 AM Resurface

5:30 AM JUVENILE LADIES

6:00 AM JUVENILE LADIES

6:30 AM Resurface

7:00 AM COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

10:50 PM END OF THE DAY

THURSDAY, JULY 20 (C RINK)

5:15 AM Resurface

5:30 AM JUVENILE LADIES

6:00 AM JUNIOR LADIES

6:30 AM Resurface

7:30 AM COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

10:00 PM END OF THE DAY

ERIDAY, JULY 21 (C RINK)

5:45 AM Resurface

6:00 AM JUNIOR LADIES

6:30 AM JUNIOR LADIES

7:00 AM Resurface

7:30 AM COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

11:00 PM END OF THE DAY




SATURDAY, JULY 22 (A RINK) SATURDAY, JULY 22 (B RINK) SATURDAY, JULY 22 (C RINK)

8:45 AM Resurface 8:00 AM Resurface 7:15 AM Resurface
9:00 AM PRE/JUV FREEE DANCE (FR) 8:15 AM INTERMEDIATE MEN 7:30 AM JUNIOR LADIES (FR)
9:30 AM JUVENILE FREE DANCE (FR) 8:45 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES (FR) 8:00 AM NOVICE LADIES (FR)
10:00 AM Resurface 9:15 AM Resurface 89:30 AM Resurface
10:15 AM NOVICE MEN 10:00 AM COMPETITION 9:00 AM COMPETITION
10:45 AM JUVENILE LADIES COMPETITION COMPETITION
11:15 AM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
11:30 AM JUNIOR MEN COMPETITION COMPETITION
12:00 PM SENIOR MEN COMPETITION COMPETITION
12:30 PM Resurface COMPETITION COMPETITION
1:00 PM SENIOR LADIES (FR) COMPETITION COMPETITION
1:30 PM END OF THE DAY COMPETITION COMPETITION
COMPETITION COMPETITION
COMPETITION COMPETITION
COMPETITION COMPETITION
COMPETITION COMPETITION
COMPETITION COMPETITION
3:10 PM END OF THE DAY COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
PLEASE NOTE: COMPETITION
(FR) INDICATES FINAL ROUND COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

7:30 PM END OF THE DAY



