SKATE DETROIT 2006 - PRACTICE SCHEDULE Skater:

TUESDAY, JULY 18 A RINK) 3:15 PM Resurface 3:30 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 4:00 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 4:30 PM Resurface 4:45 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 5:15 PM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 5:45 PM Resurface 6:00 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 6:30 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 7:00 PM Resurface 7:15 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 7:45 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 8:15 PM Resurface 8:30 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 9:00 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN	TUESDAY, JULY 18 (B RINK) 2:45 PM Resurface 3:00 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 3:30 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 4:00 PM Resurface 4:15 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 4:45 PM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN 5:15 PM Resurface 5:30 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 6:00 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 6:30 PM Resurface 6:45 PM JUVENILE & INTERMEDIATE PAIRS 7:15 PM INTERMEDIATE & NOVICE PAIRS 7:45 PM Resurface 8:00 PM NOVICE PAIRS 8:30 PM JUNIOR PAIRS	TUESDAY, JULY 18 (C RINK) 3:15 PM Resurface 3:30 PM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 4:00 PM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 4:30 PM Resurface 4:45 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN 5:15 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN 5:45 PM Resurface 6:00 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN 6:30 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN 7:00 PM Resurface 7:15 PM JUNIOR LADIES/MEN 7:45 PM JUNIOR LADIES/MEN 8:15 PM Resurface 8:30 PM JUNIOR LADIES/MEN 9:00 PM SENIOR LADIES/MEN
8:15 PM Resurface	8:00 PM NOVICE PAIRS	8:15 PM Resurface

		WEDNESDAY, JULY 19 (C RINK)
WEDNESDAY, JULY 19 (A RINK)	WEDNESDAY, JULY 19 (B RINK)	6:15 AM Resurface
5:45 AM Resurface	6:15 AM Resurface	6:30 AM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN
6:00 AM PRE/PRELIMINARY LADIES/MEN	6:30 AM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN	7:00 AM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN
6:30 AM PRE/PRELIMINARY LADIES/MEN	7:00 AM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN	7:30 AM Resurface
7:00 AM Resurface	7:30 AM Resurface	8:00 AM COMPETITION
7:15 AM PRE/PRELIM & PRELIM LADIES/MEN	8:00 AM COMPETITION	COMPETITION
7:45 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:15 AM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
9:00 AM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
9:30 AM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
9:45 AM PRELIMINARY LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
10:15 AM PRELIMINARY LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
10:45 AM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
11:00 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
11:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
12:00 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
12:15 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
12:45 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
1:15 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
1:30 PM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
2:00 PM PRE/JUVENILE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
2:30 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
2:45 PM SENIOR PAIRS	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
3:15 PM JUVENILE PAIRS	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
3:45 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
4:00 PM JUNIOR PAIRS	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
4:30 PM NOVICE PAIRS	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
5:00 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
5:15 PM INTERMEDIATE PAIRS	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
5:45 PM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
6:15 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
6:30 PM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
7:00 PM JUNIOR LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
7:30 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
7:45 PM JUNIOR LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:15 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	8:30 PM Resurface
8:45 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	8:45 PM SENIOR LADIES & MEN
9:00 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	9:15 PM SENIOR LADIES & MEN
9:30 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	9:45 PM END OF THE DAY
10:00 PM END OF THE DAY	10:00 PM END OF THE DAY	

THURSDAY, JULY 20 (A RINK) 6:00 AM Resurface 6:15 AM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 6:45 AM JUNIOR LADIES 7:15 AM RESURFACE 7:30 AM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 8:00 AM JUNIOR LADIES 8:30 AM RESURFACE 8:45 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES 9:15 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 9:15 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 9:45 AM RESURFACE 10:00 AM JUVENILE LADIES 10:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN 11:00 AM RESURFACE 11:15 AM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN 11:45 AM JUNIOR LADIES 12:15 PM RESURFACE 12:30 PM JUNIOR PAIRS 1:00 PM NOVICE PAIRS 1:30 PM RESURFACE 1:45 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN 2:15 PM ROVICE LADIES/MEN 2:15 PM RESURFACE 3:00 PM SENIOR LADIES 3:00 PM SENIOR LADIES 3:00 PM SENIOR LADIES 4:00 PM RESURFACE 4:15 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN 2:45 PM RESURFACE 5:30 PM RESURFACE 4:15 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN 5:15 PM RESURFACE 5:30 PM SENIOR LADIES/MEN 5:15 PM RESURFACE 5:30 PM JUVENILE & NOVICE SOLO DANCE 6:00 PM JUNIOR & SENIOR SOLO DANCE 6:00 PM JUNIOR & SENIOR SOLO DANCE 6:30 PM RESURFACE	THURSDAY, JULY 20 (B RINK) 5:15 AM Resurface 5:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES 6:00 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES 6:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES 7:00 AM Resurface 7:15 AM COMPETITION	THURSDAY, JULY 20 (C RINK)
6:15 AM IIIVENII E I ADIES/MEN	5:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES	5:30 AM IIII/ENII E I ADIES
6:45 AM JUNIOR LADIES	6:00 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES	6:00 AM JUNIOR LADIES
7:15 AM Resurface	6:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES	6:30 AM Resurface
7:30 AM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN	7:00 AM Resurface	7:30 AM COMPETITION
8:00 AM JUNIOR LADIES	7:15 AM COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:30 AM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:45 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
9:15 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
9:45 AM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
10:00 AM JUVENILE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
10:30 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
11:00 AM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
11:15 AM JUVENILE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
11:45 AM JUNIOR LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
12:15 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
12:30 PM JUNIOR PAIRS	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
1:00 PM NOVICE PAIRS	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
1:30 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
1:45 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
2:15 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
2:45 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
3:00 PM SENIOR LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
3:30 PM SENIOR LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
4:00 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
4:15 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
4:45 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
5:15 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
5:30 PM JUVENILE & NOVICE SOLO DANCE	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
5:30 PM JUVENILE & NOVICE SOLO DANCE 6:00 PM JUNIOR & SENIOR SOLO DANCE	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
6:30 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
6:45 PM PRE/JUV & INTERM COMP DANCE	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
6:30 PM Resurface 6:45 PM PRE/JUV & INTERM COMP DANCE 7:15 PM NOVICE LADIES/MEN 7:45 PM Resurface 8:00 PM JUNIOR & SENIOR MEN 8:30 PM JUNIOR & SENIOR MEN 9:00 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
7:45 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:00 PM JUNIOR & SENIOR MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:30 PM JUNIOR & SENIOR MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
9:00 PM Resurface 9:15 PM JUVENILE - INTERMEDIATE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
		COMPETITION
9:45 PM NOVICE - SENIOR LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION COMPETITION
10:15 PM END OF THE DAY	COMPETITION COMPETITION	COMPETITION
	10:35 PM END OF THE DAY	COMPETITION
	10.33 FW END OF THE DAT	10:00 PM END OF THE DAY
		10:00 PIVI END OF THE DAY

6:00 AM I	Resurface	5:15 AM Resurface	5:45 AM Resurface
6:15 AM 、	JUVENILE LADIES/MEN	5:30 AM JUVENILE LADIES	6:00 AM JUNIOR LADIES
6:45 AM 、	JUVENILE LADIES/MEN	6:00 AM JUVENILE LADIES	6:30 AM JUNIOR LADIES
7:15 AM I	Resurface	6:30 AM Resurface	7:00 AM Resurface
7:30 AM 、	JUVENILE LADIES/MEN	7:00 AM COMPETITION	7:30 AM COMPETITION
8:00 AM 、	JUNIOR LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:30 AM I	Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:45 AM I	NOVICE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
9:15 AM I	NOVICE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
9:45 AM I	Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
10:00 AM	SOLO DANCE	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
10:30 AM I	PRE/JUV & INTERM DANCE	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
11:00 AM I	Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
11:15 AM I	NOVICE MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
11:45 AM	SENIOR MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
12:15 PM I	Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
12:30 PM 、	JUNIOR MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
1:00 PM 3	SENIOR LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
1:30 PM I	Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
2:00 PM (COMPETITION	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
	COMPETITION	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
5:45 PM I	Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
6:00 PM I	NOVICE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
6:30 PM \$	SENIOR LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
7:00 PM I	Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
7:15 PM I	NOVICE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
7:45 PM	JUVENILE LADIES (FR)	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:15 PM I	Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
8:30 PM	INTERMEDIATE LADIES/MEN (FR)	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
9:00 PM	NOVICE - SENIOR LADIES/MEN (FR)	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
9:30 PM	NOVICE - SENIOR LADIES/MEN (FR)	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
10:00 PM	END OF THE DAY	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
		COMPETITION	COMPETITION

COMPETITION COMPETITION COMPETITION COMPETITION

COMPETITION 10:50 PM END OF THE DAY

FRIDAY, JULY 21 (B RINK)

FRIDAY, JULY 21 (C RINK)

COMPETITION COMPETITION

COMPETITION 11:00 PM END OF THE DAY

FRIDAY, JULY 21 (A RINK)

SATURDAY, JULY 22 (A RINK)	SATURDAY, JULY 22 (B RINK)	SATURDAY, JULY 22 (C RINK)
8:45 AM Resurface	8:00 AM Resurface	7:15 AM Resurface
9:00 AM PRE/JUV FREEE DANCE (FR)	8:15 AM INTERMEDIATE MEN	7:30 AM JUNIOR LADIES (FR)
9:30 AM JUVENILE FREE DANCE (FR)	8:45 AM INTERMEDIATE LADIES (FR)	8:00 AM NOVICE LADIES (FR)
10:00 AM Resurface	9:15 AM Resurface	89:30 AM Resurface
10:15 AM NOVICE MEN	10:00 AM COMPETITION	9:00 AM COMPETITION
10:45 AM JUVENILE LADIES	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
11:15 AM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
11:30 AM JUNIOR MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
12:00 PM SENIOR MEN	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
12:30 PM Resurface	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
1:00 PM SENIOR LADIES (FR)	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
1:30 PM END OF THE DAY	COMPETITION	COMPETITION
	3:10 PM END OF THE DAY	COMPETITION
		COMPETITION
PLEASE NOTE:		COMPETITION
(FR) INDICATES FINAL ROUND		COMPETITION
		COMPETITION COMPETITION
		COMPETITION
		COMPETITION
		COMPETITION
		7:30 PM END OF THE DAY
		1.30 PIVI EIND OF THE DAY